Fax 800-528-2554									                      www.cfcdist.com89
 Fertilizer Applicator Shanks
All shanks are made from 5160 chromium manganese steel, heat treated and tempered to provide over
150,000 psi tensile strength and resistant to “memory set”.
Order No.					D     escription			          Wt.      Stock	   Retail
KSC95 Coil spring (1 1/4”) shank for Blue Jet applicators.  33 51548 $64.50
Order No.					D     escription			          Wt.     Stock	    Retail
KSC1295 Spring  (1” x 2”) shank for Blue Jet applicators.  21 39438 $49.90

CVAPOR Application of a 3/4” Vapor tube and tube protector to any knife. 03315 $19.00
12112S Application of an additional 1-1/2” tube to any knife. 03314 $19.00
Ordering Information:
	 *Hardface cannot be applied to a chrome insert knife.
	 *When applying tubes to knives please specify “open end” tubes or “closed and drilled” tubes.
Double tubed knives now have
extra tube protection and 3/4
vapor knives have an extra sup-
port strap.
HYLFCI4 Liquid fertilizer knife for Yetter 17” assemblies. Re-
places Yetter no. 2975-220.  1/2” OD tube.
43524       $36.20
2996-200 Liquid fertilizer knife for Yetter 20” assemblies. Re-
places Yetter no. 2996-200.  1/2” OD tube.
03725 $39.00
2975-232 Dry Fertilizer knife for Yetter 17” assemblies. 06142 $52.00
 		             Order No.		D  escription				                Stock     Retail
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
KA50MIN Mini Super Sealer style knife with Chrome insert
and 3/8” tube.
 05220        $30.00
KA50MIN.5 Mini Super Sealer style knife with Chrome insert
and 1/2” tube.
00427 $32.00
2975-232
KA50N40CI Narrow profile, front swept knife with Chrome
insert and 3/8” tube. Has more forward sweep than
the KA50NPCI4.
 03310        $19.00
KA50N40CI.5 Narrow profile, front swept knife with Chrome
insert and 1/2” tube. Has more forward sweep than
the KA50NPCI4.
03317 $19.00
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
K33607014BB Knife to fit DMI side dress applicators. Has 3/8
tube. Now with a chrome insert.
03726 $39.00
 Fertilizer Knives
Universal hole and slot will fit most applicators and tool bars.
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
KA50UVXCI2 Front swept universal knife with Chrome insert
and 3/8” tube.
99325        $34.27
KA50UVXCI2.5 Front swept universal knife with Chrome insert
and 1/2” tube.
96429 $35.27
KCO50 Front swept universal coulter knife and 3/8” tube. 27315        $19.60
KCO50.5 Front swept universal coulter knife and 1/2” tube. 36414 $20.90
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
KA50NPCI4 Front swept Narrow Profile knife with Chrome
insert and 3/8” tube.
59625        $38.50
KA50NPCI4.5 Front swept Narrow Profile knife with Chrome
insert and 1/2” tube.
56726 $39.50
KA50SKCI10 Front swept Super knife with Chrome insert and
3/8” tube.
90725        $38.70
KA50SKCI10.5 Front swept Super knife with Chrome insert and
1/2” tube.
97724 $39.70
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
KA50VT Back swept knife, thin profile, plain and 3/8” tube. 20315        $18.60
KA50VT.5 Back swept knife, thin profile, plain and 1/2” tube. 39315 $19.90
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
 		      Order No.			D   escription				                Stock    Retail
A50SS004X Front swept Super Sealer knife with Chrome insert
and 3/8” tube.